
Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Kobiety 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
DOWOLNY 400 100 200

1. Garbarczyk Weronika 2003 Wodnik Police 454 501 527 1482 454 1028
2. Kaczmarek Marta 2003 Znicz Koszalin 380 446 468 1294 380 914
3. Ławrynowicz Gabriela 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 0 415 399 814 0 814
4. Kawczyńska Zuzanna 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 359 401 384 1144 359 785
5. Kielarz Zofia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 344 383 0 727 0 727
6. Matyszczuk Jagoda 2003 Znicz Koszalin 330 0 379 709 0 709
7. Śliwka Joanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 365 0 326 691 0 691
8. Mazur Sandra 2003 Stilon Gorzów 303 318 369 990 303 687
9. Wiśniewska Daria 2003 Znicz Koszalin 324 295 0 619 0 619
10. Białkowska Sandra 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 276 0 319 595 0 595
11. Wróblewska Julia 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 278 272 0 550 0 550
12. Durka Emilia 2003 Stilon Gorzów 235 173 0 408 0 408
13. Gronek Hanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 323 0 323 0 323
14. Biskot Patrycja 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 309 0 0 309 0 309
15. Czugała Dorota 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 0 0 305 305 0 305
16. Sibiak Oliwia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 301 301 0 301
17. Zarabska Maja 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 275 0 275 0 275
18. Wnuk Oliwia 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 271 0 271 0 271
19. Bortnowska Martyna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 265 265 0 265
20. Kowaleczko-Krupa Natalia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 257 0 257 0 257
21. Pokropińska Wiktoria 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 215 0 215 0 215
22. Szczyt Dominika 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 198 0 198 0 198
23. Murenia Malwina 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 138 0 138 0 138

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Kobiety 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
KLASYCZNY 100 200 50

1. Garbarczyk Weronika 2003 Wodnik Police 414 442 479 1335 414 921
2. Ławrynowicz Gabriela 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 390 459 448 1297 390 907
3. Walczak Oliwia 2003 MKP Szczecin 369 0 422 791 0 791
4. Dąbrowska Dominika 2003 Znicz Koszalin 282 366 365 1013 282 731
5. Fusiek Adrianna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 327 294 349 970 294 676
6. Czugała Dorota 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 0 303 277 580 0 580
7. Fabian Aleksandra 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 284 0 293 577 0 577
8. Bortnowska Martyna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 292 0 277 569 0 569
9. Zarabska Maja 2003 Stilon Gorzów 248 274 262 784 248 536
10. Haładuda Maja 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 210 229 0 439 0 439



11. Rytel Natalia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 182 0 195 377 0 377
12. Murenia Malwina 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 146 0 143 289 0 289
13. Wnuk Oliwia 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 0 236 236 0 236
14. Fijałkowska Alicja 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 216 0 0 216 0 216
15. Szczyt Dominka 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 171 0 0 171 0 171
16. Durka Emilia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 121 121 0 121
17. Skorupińska Adrianna 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Kobiety 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
GRZBIET 200 50 100

1. Borucka Alicja 2003 MKP Szczecin 323 400 373 1096 323 773
2. Burzyńska Martyna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 349 0 388 737 0 737
3. Kaczmarek Marta 2003 Znicz Koszalin 345 332 373 1050 332 718
4. Jankowska Joanna 2003 Wodnik Police 355 313 347 1015 313 702
5. Krywiel Karolina 2003 MKP Szczecin 290 340 287 917 287 630
6. Mazur Sandra 2003 Stilon Gorzów 295 312 0 607 0 607
7. Szmaro Patrycja 2003 Znicz Koszalin 248 300 294 842 248 594
8. Jasińska Karolina 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 294 282 576 0 576
9. Śliwka Joanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 290 0 283 573 0 573
10. Kielar Zofia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 251 265 0 516 0 516
11. Dąbrowska Dominika 2003 Znicz Koszalin 214 223 251 688 214 474
12. Haładuda Maja 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 212 229 0 441 0 441
13. Wnuk Oliwia 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 230 193 423 0 423
14. Rytel Natalia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 199 0 209 408 0 408
15. Durka Emilia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 172 167 339 0 339
16. Ławrynowicz G. 2003 MKP Kołbrzeg 336 0 0 336 0 336
17. Kawczyńska Zuzanna 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 313 0 313 0 313
18. Gronek Hanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 273 0 273 0 273
19. Gałka Sylwia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 265 0 0 265 0 265
20. Zarabska Maja 2003 Stilon Gorzów 259 0 0 259 0 259
21. Pokropińska Wiktoria 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 242 0 242 0 242
22. Sierakowska Nikola 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 238 0 0 238 0 238
23. Kowaleczko-Krupa Natalia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 237 0 237 0 237
24. Szypiórkowska J. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 228 0 0 228 0 228
25. Nizio Aniela 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 172 0 172 0 172
26. Szczyt Dominika 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 164 0 164 0 164
27. Murenia Malwina 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 164 164 0 164
28. Kostkiewicz Gabriela 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0



Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Kobiety 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
MOTYL 50 100 50

1. Ziobro Maja 2003 Znicz Koszalin 300 340 384 1024 300 724
2. Rymarek Roksana 2003 Wodnik Police 351 313 363 1027 313 714
3. Szmaro Patrycja 2003 Znicz Koszalin 294 339 352 985 294 691
4. Borucka Alicja 2003 MKP Szczecin 262 337 310 909 262 647
5. Gałka Sylwia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 299 341 640 0 640
6. Sobocińska Gaja 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 318 0 285 603 0 603
7. Matyszczuk Jagoda 2003 Znicz Koszalin 272 0 294 566 0 566
8. Kujawa Amelia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 231 260 491 0 491
9. Biskot Patrycja 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 248 217 224 689 217 472
10. Kupka Zuzanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 219 0 243 462 0 462
11. Wiśniewska Daria 2003 Znicz Koszalin 231 222 226 679 222 457
12. Białkowska Sandra 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 215 0 232 447 0 447
13. Krygier Wiktoria 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 226 0 205 431 0 431
14. Kielar Zofia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 325 325 0 325
15. Zarabska Maja 2003 Stilon Gorzów 0 0 270 270 0 270
16. Sibiak Oliwia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 219 219 0 219
17. Jasińska Karolina 2003 Stilon Gorzów 208 0 0 208 0 208
18. Szypiórkowska Joanna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 195 0 0 195 0 195
19. Mazur Sandra 2003 Stilon Gorzów 0 0 171 171 0 171
20. Pokropińska Wiktoria 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 136 0 0 136 0 136
21. Durka Emilia 2003 Stilon Gorzów 132 0 0 132 0 132
22. Nizio Aniela 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 109 0 0 109 0 109

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Kobiety 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
ZMIENNY 100 200 100

1. Rymarek Roksana 2003 Wodnik Police 360 355 396 1111 355 756
2. Ziobro Maja 2003 Znicz Koszalin 322 289 416 1027 289 738
3. Jankowska Joanna 2003 Wodnik Police 338 361 341 1040 338 702
4. Fusiek Adrianna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 311 331 350 992 311 681
5. Krywiel Karolina 2003 MKP Szczecin 287 351 327 965 287 678
6. Gałka Sylwia 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 299 340 322 961 299 662
7. Burzyńska Martyna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 329 0 321 650 0 650
8. Kawczyńska Zuzanna 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 305 0 322 627 0 627
9. Fabian Aleksandra 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 286 0 317 603 0 603
10. Kujawa Amelia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 279 0 301 580 0 580



11. Sobocińska Gaja 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 338 0 224 562 0 562
12. Jasińska Karolina 2003 Stilon Gorzów 267 282 262 811 262 549
13. Walczak Oliwia 2003 MKP Szczecin 255 0 294 549 0 549
14. Kupka Zuzanna 2003 Znicz Koszalin 252 0 264 516 0 516
15. Krygier Wiktoria 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 248 0 256 504 0 504
16. Biskot Patrycja 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 259 237 496 0 496
17. Wróblewska Julia 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 237 231 0 468 0 468
18. Nizio Aniela 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 163 173 0 336 0 336
19. Kielar Zofia 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 330 330 0 330
20. Czugała Dorota 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 0 306 0 306 0 306
21. Bortnowska Martyna 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 228 0 0 228 0 228
22. Sierakowska Nikola 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 221 0 0 221 0 221
23. Szczyt Dominika 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 169 0 0 169 0 169
24. Fijałkowska Alicja 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 167 0 0 167 0 167
25. Murenia Malwina 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 164 0 0 164 0 164
26. Pokropińska Wiktoria 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 145 0 0 145 0 145


